

State of Maine DEPARTMENT OF PROFESSIONAL AND FINANCIAL REGULATION OFFICE OF PROFESSIONAL AND OCCUPATIONAL REGULATION CHARITABLE SOLICITATIONS

License Number CO11450

Be it known that

DOWNEAST SALMON FEDERATION

has qualified as required by Title 9 MRS Chapter 385 and is licensed as: CHARITABLE ORGANIZATION

ISSUE DATE October 20, 2023

Anne L. Head

Commissioner

EXPIRATION DATE November 30, 2024

X Detach



STATE OF MAINE DEPARTMENT OF PROFESSIONAL AND FINANCIAL REGULATION OFFICE OF PROFESSIONAL AND OCCUPATIONAL REGULATION CHARITABLE SOLICITATIONS

License Number CO11450 DOWNEAST SALMON FEDERATION CHARITABLE ORGANIZATION

ISSUED 10/20/2023

EXPIRES 11/30/2024

STATE OF MAINE DEPARTMENT OF PROFESSIONAL AND FINANCIAL REGULATION 35 State House Station Augusta, Maine 04333-0035 (207) 624-8603

Anne L. Head

Commissioner